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2015 MPSF Swim & Diving Championship, Sanction #: O15-008

East Los Angeles College

Results - Friday Finals
 
#15  Women 400 Yard IM

MPSF Meet: 4:14.48 2012% Allie Knight

Pool Record: 4:08.09 1979# T. Caulkins

D1-A: 4:05.37&

D1-B: 4:19.39^

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

UCSB SRAlanis, Heren C1 4:17.09^   20.0

27.60 30.90 32.4632.95

36.16 37.32 30.37 29.33

USD SRLineback, Keenan C2 4:19.32^   17.0

27.86 31.15 32.4032.90

37.52 37.73 30.16 29.60

UCSB FRShew, Alyssa J3 4:22.38   16.0

27.81 32.04 33.8634.33

36.32 36.92 30.49 30.61

BYU SOBuer, Riley K4 4:23.63   15.0

27.98 32.83 34.1634.43

36.19 36.70 31.50 29.84

HAWA JRAllin, Sophie A5 4:23.73   14.0

27.64 32.05 33.7134.23

36.49 37.41 31.75 30.45

UCD JRBrown, Marissa D6 4:24.45   13.0

28.72 32.57 33.7734.27

38.56 39.21 29.17 28.18

UCD JRTroup, Lexy K7 4:26.19   12.0

27.95 31.73 32.7433.24

40.22 40.65 30.28 29.38

UCSB SOWhaley, Reid C8 4:27.13   11.0

28.46 32.80 34.4834.15

38.05 38.14 31.40 29.65

Consolation Finals

PAC JRMardones, Cristina9 4:18.30^   9.0

27.38 31.68 32.2233.24

36.40 36.36 30.74 30.28

PAC FRAtkins, Lauren A10 4:28.39   7.0

29.46 34.08 32.8933.21

38.35 39.01 31.09 30.30

POLY SODafoe, Sara L11 4:28.57   6.0

28.52 32.65 35.3435.65

37.20 37.36 31.50 30.35

UCD SRRados, Sam K12 4:28.95   5.0

28.03 32.79 33.5134.23

38.81 39.69 31.78 30.11

USD SOJonsson, Christina E13 4:29.46   4.0

28.43 31.75 34.8635.29

37.83 38.41 32.32 30.57

USD JRScarth, Morgan E14 4:31.36   3.0

30.01 34.37 33.2634.36

38.43 38.48 31.70 30.75

POLY FRSpeak, Sage L15 4:31.97   2.0

28.63 33.11 35.8736.72

36.24 37.49 32.14 31.77

UCD SRTroup, Karley N16 4:33.48   1.0

28.37 32.24 34.0334.76

39.89 40.97 32.11 31.11

Bonus Finals

POLY FRMorefield, Shaelin A17 4:30.76

27.42 31.44 34.4435.46

39.25 39.95 32.39 30.41

USD JRSellers, Paige E18 4:34.00

28.82 32.94 35.3135.97

38.03 39.48 32.35 31.10

UCSB FRLarsen, Annie T19 4:34.11

28.84 33.02 35.8534.87

39.71 39.96 31.26 30.60

PAC SRCrowder, Kelsey L20 4:40.52

29.98 34.27 35.2234.47

40.26 41.35 32.87 32.10

 
#16  Men 400 Yard IM

MPSF Meet: 3:47.07 2013% Giacomo Gremizzi

Pool Record: 3:44.97 2012# D. Cosgarea

D1-A: 3:42.40&

D1-B: 3:54.49^

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

BYU JRPalmer, Hayden C1 3:47.52^   20.0

24.02 27.92 28.9129.58

31.47 31.75 26.90 26.97

BYU SRAlfaro, Rafa A2 3:49.70^   17.0

24.43 27.60 29.4629.99

31.24 32.38 27.51 27.09

BYU JRRichards, Stephen M3 3:50.51^   16.0

24.37 28.47 29.5029.94

31.77 32.23 27.25 26.98

UCSB SOKubick, Dylan S4 3:50.64^   15.0

24.58 28.33 28.6629.95

33.52 34.13 26.64 24.83

POLY SRStanchi, Paolo D5 3:54.08^   14.0

24.52 28.52 29.2430.37

32.07 32.81 28.18 28.37

POLY JRMackle, Mickey J6 3:54.53   13.0

24.94 28.23 29.9230.38

32.50 33.38 28.34 26.84

BYU FRVentura, Luis G7 3:54.63   12.0

24.48 28.48 30.5030.84

33.65 33.96 26.82 25.90

POLY FRCootes, Zach C8 3:56.67   11.0

23.69 27.66 29.4329.85

34.58 36.01 28.03 27.42

Consolation Finals

UCSB SOLau, Andy9 3:56.43   9.0

24.57 28.82 29.6830.14

35.53 34.05 27.44 26.20

BYU FRMorris, John H10 3:56.84   7.0

25.84 29.14 29.9630.85

33.16 33.78 27.81 26.30

PAC FRMcLaughlin, Kevin S11 3:57.23   6.0

25.08 28.92 30.8530.49

34.51 33.95 27.22 26.21

HAWA SRGonzalez, Jo Boy S12 3:57.49   5.0

25.45 28.62 29.5829.93

34.88 34.93 28.05 26.05

BYU JRJohnson, Dallin S13 4:02.71   4.0

26.44 29.85 31.5132.67

33.81 33.94 27.53 26.96

POLY FRStrobel, Jack S14 4:04.15   3.0

24.84 29.49 32.0732.91

33.71 34.55 28.42 28.16

UCSB SRBarmann, Andrew B15 4:04.77   2.0

25.62 28.79 32.4333.35

34.99 35.81 27.43 26.35

POLY JRBolt, Dustin C16 4:06.72   1.0

25.17 28.44 31.9033.11

35.36 36.46 28.66 27.62

Bonus Finals

PAC SORhea, Nathan--- DQ

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Fly

MPSF Meet: 51.92 2014% Andrea M Ward

Pool Record: 52.98 2012# A. Ward

D1-A: 51.70&

D1-B: 54.49^

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

UCD SOCheung, Hilvy1 53.65^   20.0

25.16 28.49

BYU SOBertoldo, Haley J2 53.87^   17.0

24.40 29.47

HAWA SOMcnulty, Erin K3 54.00^   16.0

25.01 28.99

PAC FRRamey, Kenna N4 54.23^   15.0

25.45 28.78

HAWA SRDjelic, Sofija5 54.84   14.0

25.34 29.50

POLY JRGuy, Taylor N6 55.25   13.0

25.85 29.40

UCSB FRStevens, Allie M7 55.49   12.0

26.12 29.37

HAWA JRMark, Morgan N8 55.98   11.0

25.72 30.26

Consolation Finals

UCD SRLeung, Megan ++++ N9 54.91   9.0

25.53 29.38

UCD JRRojo, Brittany R10 55.39   7.0

25.83 29.56

PAC SOGimbutyte, Vaiva11 55.42   6.0

25.86 29.56

BYU FRMoore, Lillian F12 55.44   5.0

25.92 29.52

PAC SRShahaf, Dekel13 55.99   4.0

26.12 29.87
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2015 MPSF Swim & Diving Championship, Sanction #: O15-008

East Los Angeles College

Results - Friday Finals
Consolation Finals ...   (#17  Women 100 Yard Fly)

PAC JRPreston, Haley M14 56.04   3.0

26.59 29.45

PAC SONash, Sara R15 56.34   2.0

26.61 29.73

POLY SOOrlandi, Dani D16 56.37   1.0

25.50 30.87

Bonus Finals

PAC SOKackman, Roslyn M17 56.41

26.51 29.90

UCD FRDresel, Aislinn M18 56.45

25.96 30.49

PAC SRSumioka, Annie A19 56.84

26.18 30.66

POLY JREnguidanos, Belen M20 56.85

26.97 29.88

UCSB JRTedesco, Madison L21 56.89

26.80 30.09

HAWA FRThorsen, Taylor A22 57.07

26.06 31.01

POLY FRTran, Breanna H23 58.03

26.93 31.10

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Fly

MPSF Meet: 46.71 2013% Cody Roberts

Pool Record: 45.04 2012# T. Shields

D1-A: 45.91&

D1-B: 48.29^

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

HAWA JRHennebach, Karl-Richard++++1 47.28^   20.0

22.02 25.26

UCSB SRAllen, Wade S2 47.30^   17.0

21.68 25.62

UCSB SOTibazi, Yoessef3 48.03^   16.0

21.85 26.18

UCSB JRMowry, Mickey M4 48.44   15.0

22.79 25.65

POLY FRDedianous, Justin A5 48.70   14.0

22.60 26.10

HAWA JRPerkins, Karch P6 49.01   13.0

22.50 26.51

BYU SONg, Rainer K7 49.39   12.0

22.44 26.95

PAC FRHarrison, Stewart W8 49.44   11.0

22.77 26.67

Consolation Finals

POLY FRFong, Shannon D*9 48.98   8.0

22.67 26.31

BYU JRKing, Mckay D*9 48.98   8.0

22.83 26.15

PAC SOVu, Jared D11 49.10   6.0

23.04 26.06

UCSB FRNolan, Chris T12 49.47   5.0

23.38 26.09

BYU FRAbernethy, Matt M13 49.86   4.0

22.81 27.05

HAWA JRLasko, Jared A14 49.89   3.0

23.20 26.69

PAC JRSimas, Sheldon J15 50.00   2.0

23.03 26.97

HAWA SRUekawa, Grant Y16 50.18   1.0

23.37 26.81

Bonus Finals

PAC SRWilliams, Trent T17 49.85

22.53 27.32

HAWA JRHagan, Riley W--- DQ

23.35 27.06

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Free

MPSF Meet: 1:47.11 2013% Katie Edwards

Pool Record: 1:44.10 1979# C Woodhead

D1-A: 1:43.90&

D1-B: 1:47.99^

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

HAWA SRAlkhaldi, Jasmine P1 1:46.70%  20.0

25.25 27.16 27.2227.07

PAC SOVerger Gourson, Margaux2 1:47.52^   17.0

25.47 27.12 27.4327.50

UCD SRShellem, Samantha M3 1:48.11   16.0

25.28 27.10 28.2527.48

USD JRTaylor, Jackie D4 1:48.87   15.0

25.52 27.55 28.7127.09

HAWA FRWebster, Kira M5 1:49.10   14.0

25.78 27.60 27.8627.86

UCD SOBrand, Kirsten A6 1:49.77   13.0

26.26 28.07 27.2628.18

UCSB JRVosseler, Lauren M7 1:50.02   12.0

25.37 27.98 28.1828.49

PAC SRShillington, Hayley L8 1:50.40   11.0

26.34 27.59 28.4528.02

Consolation Finals

HAWA FRWeidner, Franziska9 1:50.12   9.0

25.83 27.93 27.9528.41

HAWA SRLiang, Peggy **** C10 1:50.80   7.0

25.57 27.93 28.7428.56

HAWA FRMakuta, Kira M11 1:50.96   6.0

26.30 28.04 28.2428.38

POLY FRDiamond, Bonnie E12 1:51.10   5.0

26.21 27.81 28.4428.64

UCSB JRBarden, Hollace C13 1:51.25   4.0

26.61 28.54 27.7928.31

POLY JRBender, Alisha J14 1:51.95   3.0

26.12 28.22 28.8528.76

BYU SOTaylor, Lauren E15 1:52.61   2.0

26.10 28.48 29.2028.83

UCSB SRVelasquez, Micaela A16 1:53.79   1.0

26.63 29.07 28.5829.51

Bonus Finals

HAWA SOOestringer, Cherelle T17 1:50.91

26.56 27.99 28.1128.25

POLY SOEckhart, Karoline E18 1:52.23

26.14 28.11 28.9429.04

UCD FRLampron, Robin ++++ I19 1:52.48

26.55 28.70 28.4828.75

POLY FRKuvan, Sophia L20 1:52.90

26.49 28.19 29.5828.64

BYU SOMcCormick, Allison L21 1:53.82

27.04 28.94 28.4129.43

BYU SOHarris, Emily S22 1:54.39

26.93 28.78 29.0729.61

POLY FRCampbell, Sammi A23 1:54.50

26.06 29.14 29.5229.78

USD SRNoonan, Taylor R--- DQ

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Free

MPSF Meet: 1:34.52 2013% Adam Kalms

Pool Record: 1:33.97 1985# M. Biondi

D1-A: 1:33.62&

D1-B: 1:37.99^

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

HAWA SOGoicoechea, Victor1 1:36.50^   20.0

22.65 24.50 24.5024.85

HAWA SREsgaib Vaz Guimaraes, Eduard2 1:36.77^   17.0

23.13 24.65 24.3724.62

HAWA SOSamouilich, Yuri3 1:37.35^   16.0

23.11 24.79 24.4824.97

UCSB FRMullis, Billy D4 1:37.47^   15.0

22.70 24.73 25.0425.00

UCSB SRLemley, Chase D5 1:38.27   14.0

22.98 25.24 24.9925.06

UCSB SOYoung, Clayton G6 1:38.90   13.0

23.00 25.01 25.3525.54

UCSB JRSanchez, Eddie I7 1:39.58   12.0

23.29 25.02 25.6025.67

HAWA JRJohnson, Kacy L8 1:39.59   11.0

22.96 24.73 26.2225.68

Consolation Finals

POLY SOJenner, Jack M9 1:39.65   9.0

23.66 24.97 25.8325.19

UCSB SODrum, Matt C10 1:39.92   7.0

23.99 25.51 25.0225.40

PAC JRWard, Lee D11 1:40.14   6.0

23.73 25.19 25.6225.60

POLY SOBehnam, Alex A12 1:40.55   5.0

23.21 24.55 26.8625.93

POLY SOCunniff, Austin D13 1:40.58   4.0

23.79 25.56 25.6225.61

PAC SRChandler, Brandon R14 1:40.65   3.0

23.78 25.33 25.9625.58

UCSB JRDarbinyan, Armen15 1:41.37   2.0

23.75 25.74 25.8626.02
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Consolation Finals ...   (#20  Men 200 Yard Free)

POLY FRPold, Pearu-Peeter16 1:42.11   1.0

24.25 25.82 25.9626.08

Bonus Finals

UCSB FRDeVito, Nick S17 1:41.99

23.76 25.79 26.1726.27

PAC SOAi, Kale A18 1:42.18

23.78 25.97 26.0926.34

POLY JRFaris, Blake S19 1:42.21

23.62 25.85 26.5626.18

PAC JRJones, Gabe W20 1:42.40

23.93 25.64 26.6926.14

PAC FRYasko, Drew G21 1:47.20

24.12 26.33 28.4728.28

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Breast

MPSF Meet: 1:00.47 2011% Liliana Alvarez

Pool Record: 1:00.80 2012# L. Alvarez

D1-A: 59.12&

D1-B: 1:02.49^

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

UCSB JRRecords, Katie L1 1:02.18^   20.0

29.29 32.89

USD SOJurries, Bri L2 1:02.23^   17.0

29.30 32.93

BYU FRDahl, Anna S3 1:02.42^   16.0

29.25 33.17

UCSB SRMetcalf, Carissa C4 1:02.51   15.0

29.20 33.31

UCD JRFerko, Hailey B5 1:02.98   14.0

29.49 33.49

UCSB JRHoppe, Charis B6 1:03.13   13.0

30.22 32.91

UCSB FRBenjamin, Kathleen M7 1:03.35   12.0

29.98 33.37

UCSB SOVargem, Jiana M8 1:03.95   11.0

29.67 34.28

Consolation Finals

UCD SORoberts, Elise N9 1:03.75   9.0

30.03 33.72

POLY FRSpeak, Sage L10 1:04.50   7.0

30.78 33.72

HAWA SRGarger, Natalie E11 1:04.51   6.0

30.43 34.08

HAWA SOUekawa, Madi M12 1:05.23   5.0

30.26 34.97

BYU FRHansen, Hannah13 1:05.26   4.0

30.09 35.17

USD SODeiparine, Danielle N14 1:05.37   3.0

30.78 34.59

USD SOPersoneni, Julia A15 1:05.70   2.0

30.79 34.91

USD JRCohn, Sammi++++ A16 1:05.89   1.0

30.97 34.92

Bonus Finals

BYU SOSkaggs, Hanna K17 1:05.88

31.33 34.55

PAC JRKing, Camorah Q18 1:05.92

30.62 35.30

POLY SODafoe, Sara L19 1:06.02

31.13 34.89

PAC SRMack, Shannon B*20 1:06.55

31.12 35.43

USD JRSellers, Paige E*20 1:06.55

31.73 34.82

UCD SRWeston, Caroline L22 1:07.45

31.46 35.99

POLY FRRobertson, Marissa N23 1:08.24

31.67 36.57

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Breast

MPSF Meet: 52.97 2014% Paulo S dePaula

Pool Record: 52.68 2012# C Mickelson

D1-A: 52.29&

D1-B: 55.39^

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

POLY SRDeiparine, Jimmy C1 52.94%  20.0

24.37 28.57

UCSB JRCastilleja, Andres2 53.21^   17.0

24.89 28.32

HAWA JRMagahales dePaula, Paulo3 53.86^   16.0

25.01 28.85

BYU FRJensen, Levi L4 54.15^   15.0

25.56 28.59

UCSB FRWong, Simon W5 55.25^   14.0

26.07 29.18

POLY SODavies, Caleb T6 55.55   13.0

25.96 29.59

BYU SRKing, Michael D7 55.92   12.0

26.17 29.75

HAWA FRStraw, Alex A8 56.47   11.0

26.29 30.18

Consolation Finals

PAC FRPun, Jonathan9 57.01   9.0

27.10 29.91

BYU JRSorensen, Chad C10 57.21   7.0

27.16 30.05

PAC SRBurkard, Cody D11 57.36   6.0

27.05 30.31

HAWA SRWooldridge, Andy A12 57.51   5.0

27.12 30.39

POLY FRLinker, Tom M--- DQ

28.17 30.66

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Back

MPSF Meet: 53.20 2014% Hailey J Campbell

Pool Record: 51.91 2013# Cheyenne Coffman

D1-A: 51.63&

D1-B: 55.09^

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

BYU SOBertoldo, Haley J1 53.96^   20.0

25.96 28.00

UCD SRHunt, Hilary L2 54.42^   17.0

26.15 28.27

BYU SRKeller, Ciera3 54.73^   16.0

26.56 28.17

PAC JRPreston, Haley M4 54.75^   15.0

26.52 28.23

HAWA SRRanit, Antoinette P5 55.86   14.0

27.01 28.85

UCSB FRStevens, Allie M6 56.01   13.0

27.37 28.64

BYU SOTaylor, Lauren E7 56.40   12.0

27.05 29.35

UCSB SOMikota, Julia M8 56.52   11.0

27.09 29.43

Consolation Finals

USD JRReierson, Sarah F9 55.89   9.0

27.21 28.68

POLY JRde Peralta, Allison R10 56.47   7.0

27.24 29.23

BYU SOSpindler, Ashlee J*11 56.78   5.5

27.47 29.31

UCSB FRTravis, Faith J*11 56.78   5.5

27.78 29.00

PAC SONash, Sara R13 56.94   4.0

27.78 29.16

HAWA FRKniffin, Brooke A14 57.30   3.0

27.60 29.70

PAC SRShahaf, Dekel15 57.61   2.0

26.86 30.75

POLY SOModlich, Jessi A16 58.44   1.0

28.58 29.86

Bonus Finals

POLY FRCox, Caitlin N17 57.60

28.07 29.53

POLY FRTran, Breanna H18 57.73

27.80 29.93

POLY SOHenderson, Emma D19 57.78

28.02 29.76

PAC SRSumioka, Annie A20 57.97

27.82 30.15

UCD FRDresel, Aislinn M21 58.13

28.27 29.86

PAC JRThrew, Kristin E22 59.73

29.00 30.73

USD SOMartinko, Jordan L23 1:03.51

30.48 33.03
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#24  Men 100 Yard Back

MPSF Meet: 46.21 2015% Jake F Taylor

Pool Record: 45.76 2012# D Nolan

D1-A: 45.62&

D1-B: 48.49^

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

BYU JRTaylor, Jake F1 45.53&  20.0

21.98 23.55

HAWA SRMaclean, Ali R2 48.34^   17.0

23.28 25.06

BYU SONg, Rainer K3 48.35^   16.0

23.28 25.07

BYU JRKing, Mckay D4 49.12   15.0

23.78 25.34

UCSB JRMowry, Mickey M5 49.93   14.0

24.26 25.67

PAC SOKlein, Curtis T6 50.05   13.0

24.07 25.98

HAWA JRPerkins, Karch P7 50.38   12.0

24.18 26.20

UCSB JRSmith, Joshua D8 50.88   11.0

24.44 26.44

Consolation Finals

PAC SOVu, Jared D9 50.86   9.0

24.35 26.51

POLY FRWynkoop, Jeffrey S10 51.00   7.0

24.56 26.44

HAWA SOBanks, Adam D11 51.03   6.0

24.36 26.67

BYU SORussell, Seth A12 51.41   5.0

24.96 26.45

POLY JRDodero, Johnny A13 53.21   4.0

25.84 27.37

PAC SOByers, Neil C14 53.99   3.0

26.12 27.87

 
#25  Women 3 mtr Diving

D1-A: 280.00&

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Championship Finals

HAWA SOHall, Lauren A1 302.65&  20.0

HAWA SOHarrison, Aimee2 292.60&  17.0

BYU FRTippetts, Alex3 282.45&  16.0

POLY FRPierce, Lauren A4 240.65   15.0

UCD JRLafranchise, Lucy M5 235.90   14.0

UCD SRStewart, Shannon E6 232.80   13.0

UCD JRTears, Hanna C7 229.85   12.0

UCD SOYee, Serena D8 222.00   11.0

Consolation Finals

HAWAGavaris, Monica9 283.40&  9.0

BYU SRRands, Mackenzie E10 274.70   7.0

UCD JRDeNeffe, Audrey J11 239.80   6.0

HAWA SRBradley, Genevieve M12 228.60   5.0

HAWA SOGallegos, Kaili H13 226.90   4.0

BYU SRQuinn, Haley R14 222.25   3.0

UCD FRProshak, Angelina15 217.30   2.0

HAWA FRLarsen, Lauren K16 208.25   1.0

 
#26  Men 3 mtr Diving

D1-A: 320.00&

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Championship Finals

HAWA JRGismervik, Amund N1 377.10&  20.0

BYU SODreesen, Kevin V2 375.00&  17.0

HAWA FRKlassen, Eric R3 329.10&  16.0

BYU FRGonsalez, Nathan4 320.60&  15.0

BYU SRSuder, Nic P5 310.25   14.0

BYU SRHopper, Matt A6 296.60   13.0

BYU SOTuckfield, Jordan M7 291.65   12.0

HAWA FRBaden, Harrison N8 231.25   11.0

 
#27  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

MPSF Meet: 3:38.68 2014% UC Santa Barbara

A Knight, K Records, A Ward, S Yamauchi

Pool Record: 3:36.19 2014# Southern California, Universit

H Weiss, J Tosky, K Stewart, K Wilk

D1-A: 3:34.25&

D1-B: 3:35.87^

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCD1 3:40.87   40.0

Hunt, Hilary L SR Ferko, Hailey B JR

Cheung, Hilvy SO Shellem, Samantha M SR

26.58 54.87 1:02.8329.09

24.62 53.01 23.70 50.16

ABYU2 3:41.39   34.0

Bertoldo, Haley J SO Dahl, Anna S FR

Moore, Lillian F FR Keller, Ciera SR

26.22 54.66 1:01.3228.31

25.33 55.31 23.63 50.10

APAC3 3:42.05   32.0

Preston, Haley M JR Mardones, Cristina JR

Ramey, Kenna N FR Gimbutyte, Vaiva SO

26.76 55.04 1:02.8229.32

24.78 53.82 23.77 50.37

AUCSB4 3:43.00   30.0

Stevens, Allie M FR Records, Katie L JR

Travis, Faith J FR Vosseler, Lauren M JR

27.35 56.13 1:01.2028.62

26.33 56.51 23.22 49.16

AUSD5 3:44.15   28.0

Reierson, Sarah F JR Jurries, Bri L SO

Noonan, Taylor R SR Taylor, Jackie D JR

27.65 56.11 1:02.2929.17

25.88 56.24 23.36 49.51

AHAWA6 3:45.45   26.0

Ranit, Antoinette P SR Alkhaldi, Jasmine P SR

Mcnulty, Erin K SO Mark, Morgan N JR

27.10 56.30 1:05.3930.30

24.76 53.49 23.64 50.27

APOLY7 3:49.78   24.0

de Peralta, Allison R JR Speak, Sage L FR

Guy, Taylor N JR Diamond, Bonnie E FR

27.44 57.22 1:03.7029.96

25.76 55.97 25.08 52.89

BBYU--- x3:59.45

Lingenbrink, Sam C FR Bispo, Kerra D SO

To'o, Emily G FR Dahl, Sydney J FR

28.37 57.75 1:14.7731.29

20.99 52.05 25.68 54.88

CUCSB--- DFS

BUCSB--- DFS

26.16 53.21 58.7426.93

24.98 55.06 21.76

 
#28  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

MPSF Meet: 3:10.30 2013% University of Nevada Las Vegas

H Machado, D Szele, C Roberts, S Lameynardie

Pool Record: 3:07.32 2012#

Nolan, Lovelace, Lane, Wayne

D1-A: 3:09.40&

D1-B: 3:11.03^

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU1 3:12.16   40.0

Taylor, Jake F JR Jensen, Levi L FR

Ng, Rainer K SO King, Mckay D JR

22.07 45.87 53.8224.76

21.87 48.32 21.09 44.15

AUCSB2 3:12.57   34.0

Mullis, Billy D FR Castilleja, Andres JR

Allen, Wade S SR Lemley, Chase D SR

23.51 48.82 53.4424.89

21.67 46.80 20.53 43.51

AHAWA3 3:12.61   32.0

Maclean, Ali R SR Magahales dePaula, Paulo JR

Hennebach, Karl-Richard++++ JRSamouilich, Yuri SO

23.53 48.42 53.9325.06

21.70 46.94 20.72 43.32

APAC4 3:17.24   30.0

Klein, Curtis T SO Pun, Jonathan FR

Harrison, Stewart W FR Mackenzie, Miles P FR

24.06 49.55 55.1425.51

22.15 48.81 20.44 43.74

APOLY5 3:19.09   28.0

Mackle, Mickey J JR Stanchi, Paolo D SR

Dedianous, Justin A FR Davies, Caleb T SO

24.43 50.96 54.9425.53

22.00 48.18 21.31 45.01

BBYU--- x3:33.27

Sorensen, James D FR Greenland, Garrett G SO

Kelly, Daniel S SO Berger, Evan R FR

26.16 53.21 58.7426.93

24.98 55.06 21.76 46.26

BUCSB--- DQ

CUCSB--- DFS

28.37 57.75 1:14.7731.29

20.99 52.05 25.68
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2015 MPSF Swim & Diving Championship, Sanction #: O15-008

East Los Angeles College

Results - Friday Finals
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 28

1. University of Hawaii 514

2. University of California, Davi 426

3. UC Santa Barbara 398.5

4. University of the Pacific 300

5. Brigham Young University 295.5

6. University of San Diego 247

7. Cal Poly 190

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 28

1. Brigham Young University 567.5

2. University of Hawaii 504

3. UC Santa Barbara 501.5

4. Cal Poly 320

5. University of the Pacific 226


